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ABOUT THIS WINERY

Established in the village of saint-aubin in the céte d’or, our family has been cultivating vines since 1885.
The vineyard area stretches over more than 70 hectares, throughout 14 villages in the cote de beaune,
cbte de nuits and cote chalonnaise. Respecting the soil and nature, we highlight the purity of our fruits to
reveal the unique character of our single vineyards.
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$187.59

* Suggested retail price

$27.59
14875369
$160.03
6x750ml

Private import
Unavailable

Still wine

France
Appellation origine controlée (AOC)
Burgundy
Vougeot

ler cru

Pinot Noir 100 %
Red

Dry
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