Oeno Selections 4 Place du Commerce, Suite 550 Verdun, QC H3E 1J4 (514) 769-1990



DOMAINE ROUX

\$187.59
* Suggested retail price



Vougot 1er cru, Les Petits-Vougeots 2020

\$	Service fees	\$27.59
	Product code	14875369
\$	Licensee price	\$160.03
100	Format	6x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ĺ	Status	Unavailable
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	France
Ø	Regulated designation	Appellation origine controlée (AOC)
9	Region	Burgundy
•	Appellation	Vougeot
	Classification	1er cru
## ·	Varietal(s)	Pinot Noir 100 %
%	Colour	Red
4	Sugar	Dry

ABOUT THIS WINERY

Established in the village of saint-aubin in the côte d'or, our family has been cultivating vines since 1885. The vineyard area stretches over more than 70 hectares, throughout 14 villages in the côte de beaune, côte de nuits and côte chalonnaise. Respecting the soil and nature, we highlight the purity of our fruits to reveal the unique character of our single vineyards.

